
U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BELIKOV Nikita SBSK EST 99999 1.1.2011
2 KASK Lisbeth ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2010
3 KAUS Kristo ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2010
4 KRUUSAMÄE Elisabeth ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2011
5 SOTSOVA Sofia ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2010
6 TERAL Gedi-Lore ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2011
7 AHONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 99999 5.8.2010
8 ANZOVINO Mateo TURUM FIN 99999 1.11.2011
9 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 9 1.3.2011
10 HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKM FIN 4 29.10.2011
11 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TURUM FIN 99999 31.7.2010
12 LESONEN Heta TURUM FIN 99999 12.12.2011
13 MIKKOLA Saku TURUM FIN 99999 25.4.2010
14 NIEMI Emil TURUM FIN 99999 17.3.2010
15 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 1 9.5.2010
16 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 9 20.1.2010
17 RAHI Sauli TURUM FIN 99999 26.9.2011
18 ROUSSEAU Felix HELSM FIN 7 25.8.2010
19 SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKM FIN 11 29.7.2011
20 SARASTO Ruut MIEKM FIN 3 20.1.2012
21 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 6 4.10.2011
22 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SAIMS FIN 5 25.1.2010
23 SY Gionne Bliss HELSM FIN 8 16.8.2011
24 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 99999 21.5.2010



4 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 1
2 SARASTO Ruut MIEKM FIN 3
3 HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKM FIN 4
4 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SAIMS FIN 5
5 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 6
6 ROUSSEAU Felix HELSM FIN 7
7 SY Gionne Bliss HELSM FIN 8
8 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 9
9 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 9
10 SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKM FIN 11
11 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 99999
12 KRUUSAMÄE Elisabeth ENGH EST 99999
13 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TURUM FIN 99999
14 LESONEN Heta TURUM FIN 99999
15 AHONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 99999
16 ANZOVINO Mateo TURUM FIN 99999
17 KAUS Kristo ENGH EST 99999
18 SOTSOVA Sofia ENGH EST 99999
19 NIEMI Emil TURUM FIN 99999
20 TERAL Gedi-Lore ENGH EST 99999
21 KASK Lisbeth ENGH EST 99999
22 RAHI Sauli TURUM FIN 99999
23 MIKKOLA Saku TURUM FIN 99999
24 BELIKOV Nikita SBSK EST 99999



U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10.00

Referee(s):

KANGASNIEMI Aaro (TURUM / FIN)

ANZOVINO Mateo TURUM / FIN

EK Alexander TURUM / FIN

KAUS Kristo ENGH / EST

BELIKOV Nikita SBSK / EST

PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM / FIN

OJANEN Joakim ESPOM / FIN

Piste 2

10.00

Referee(s):

TRENOVA Svetlana (ENGH / EST)

VASANEN Kuisma TURUM / FIN

RAHI Sauli TURUM / FIN

SY Gionne Bliss HELSM / FIN

SOTSOVA Sofia ENGH / EST

AHONEN Lauri KUOPM / FIN

SARASTO Ruut MIEKM / FIN

Piste 4

10.00

Referee(s):

KARLSSON Rikhard (TURUM / FIN)

LESONEN Heta TURUM / FIN

NIEMI Emil TURUM / FIN

KASK Lisbeth ENGH / EST

KRUUSAMÄE Elisabeth ENGH / EST

ROUSSEAU Felix HELSM / FIN

HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKM / FIN



Piste 6

10.00

Referee(s):

KOIVUNEN Joonas (TURUM / FIN)

JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TURUM / FIN

MIKKOLA Saku TURUM / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SAIMS / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM / FIN

TERAL Gedi-Lore ENGH / EST



U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TERAL Gedi-Lore ENGH EST 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 SOTSOVA Sofia ENGH EST 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
5 KASK Lisbeth ENGH EST 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
6 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
7 SY Gionne Bliss HELSM FIN 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
8 NIEMI Emil TURUM FIN 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
9 ROUSSEAU Felix HELSM FIN 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
11 AHONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
12 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
13 KAUS Kristo ENGH EST 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
14 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SAIMS FIN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
15 KRUUSAMÄE Elisabeth ENGH EST 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
16 SARASTO Ruut MIEKM FIN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
17 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TURUM FIN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
18 SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKM FIN 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
19T LESONEN Heta TURUM FIN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
19T HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKM FIN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
21 ANZOVINO Mateo TURUM FIN 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
22 MIKKOLA Saku TURUM FIN 0 0,00 8 22 -14 Advanced
23 RAHI Sauli TURUM FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
24 BELIKOV Nikita SBSK EST 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced



U13XE
Finals

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

1

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

1

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

2

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

3

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GRANÖ Kasper (FIN)

1

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

2

Ref: LAUR VILLANEN Eetu (FIN)

3

Ref: LUNDGREN Sirpa (FIN)

4

Ref: GRANÖ Kasper (FIN)

5

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

6

Ref: LAUR VILLANEN Eetu (FIN)

7

Ref: LUNDGREN Sirpa (FIN)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

2

Ref: LAUR VILLANEN Eetu (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: GRANÖ Kasper (FIN)

6

Ref: LUNDGREN Sirpa (FIN)

7

8

9

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

10

Ref: LAUR VILLANEN Eetu (FIN)

11

12

13

Ref: GRANÖ Kasper (FIN)

14

Ref: LUNDGREN Sirpa (FIN)

15

16

Table of 32

ENGH / EST

TURUM / FIN

MIEKM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

SBSK / EST

TURUM / FIN

ENGH / EST

TURUM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

ENGH / EST

MIEKM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ENGH / EST

TURUM / FIN

SAIMS / FIN

KUOPM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

TAPAEM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

ENGH / EST

MIEKM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN



U13XE

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

1

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

1

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

2

Ref: KANGASNIEMI Aaro (FIN)

3

Ref: TRENOVA Svetlana (EST)

4

Table of 8

ENGH / EST

HELSM / FIN

ENGH / EST

ENGH / EST

ENGH / EST

KUOPM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN



U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 9.5.2010
2 KASK Lisbeth ENGH EST 1.1.2010
3T TERAL Gedi-Lore ENGH EST 1.1.2011
3T SOTSOVA Sofia ENGH EST 1.1.2010
5 SY Gionne Bliss HELSM FIN 16.8.2011
6 ROUSSEAU Felix HELSM FIN 25.8.2010
7 AHONEN Lauri KUOPM FIN 5.8.2010
8 KAUS Kristo ENGH EST 1.1.2010
9 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
10 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 20.1.2010
11 NIEMI Emil TURUM FIN 17.3.2010
12 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 21.5.2010
13 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SAIMS FIN 25.1.2010
14 KRUUSAMÄE Elisabeth ENGH EST 1.1.2011
15 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TURUM FIN 31.7.2010
16 RAHI Sauli TURUM FIN 26.9.2011
17 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 1.3.2011
18 SARASTO Ruut MIEKM FIN 20.1.2012
19 SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKM FIN 29.7.2011
20T LESONEN Heta TURUM FIN 12.12.2011
20T HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKM FIN 29.10.2011
22 ANZOVINO Mateo TURUM FIN 1.11.2011
23 MIKKOLA Saku TURUM FIN 25.4.2010
24 BELIKOV Nikita SBSK EST 1.1.2011



U13XE
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GRANÖ Kasper FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KANGASNIEMI Aaro FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KARLSSON Rikhard FIN Ref: 1
KOIVUNEN Joonas FIN Ref: 1
LAUR VILLANEN Eetu FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 2
LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 22457725 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TRENOVA Svetlana EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


